CLUSTERS-RECESSED-LINEAR-DOWNLIGHT-SPEC-REV7 June 17, 20241 / 7
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CLUSTER
RECESSED LINEAR
DESCRIPTION
Cluster is the precise, and scalable family of downlights, wall washers, and adjustables,
available in both linear and planar configurations and for recessed, pendant, and surface

REMOTE DO NOT SPECIFY FOR REMOTE.
SEE "REMOTE DRIVER BOX" SECTION BELOW.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM
STYLE
LIGHT
SOURCE
OPTIC BEAM CRI COLOR
TEMP.
TRIM FINISH 5 LOUVER LOUVER
FINISH
SW 90CRI
CLU01RL - Cluster 1x1 Recessed
CLU02RL - Cluster 2x1 Recessed
CLU03RL - Cluster 3x1 Recessed
CLU05RL - Cluster 5x1 Recessed
CLU10RL - Cluster 10x1 Recessed
CLU15RL - Cluster 15x1 Recessed
TRM -
Flanged
trim
TLMP -
Trimless
drywall
mudplate
TLMW -
Trimless
millwork
SW -
Static
white
SOF - Soft
edge
downlight
REF -
Sharp
edge
downlight
SOF
NFL - Narrow flood
FLD - Flood
WFL - Wide flood
REF
SPT - Spot
FLD - Flood
WFL - Wide flood
90CRI -
90 CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K  - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
FTMW - Textured
matte white
FTMB - Textured
matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify RAL#
5 �Applicable for trim and
trimless. Body finish
matches trim finish.
CON 6 - Conical
HYP -
Hyperbolic
SQR - Square
6 �Faceplate
matches body
finish black and
white only.
MF01 - Matte
white
MF04 - Matte